CLASSIFICA MASCHILE FESTIVAL DEL CROSS 2016, DOPO LA 7° GIORNATA, Olbia

elaborazione a cura CR Fidal Sardegna
rel 1.0 del 10/01/2016

Luogo

Data

Note

Societa

CA201 ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

SS059 ATL LEGG PORTO TORRES

SS182 | GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE

CA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

CA104 ATL SAN SPERATE

SS021 ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI

CA056 ATL POD SAN GAVINO

CA239 CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
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CA176 ATL VALERIA

SS043 ATLETICA OLBIA

S§8228 SHARDANA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA

SS034 ATLETICA OZIERI

CA017 US ATL GUSPINI

CA012 ATLETICA SELARGIUS

S§8220 A.S.D.ICHNOS SASSARI

CA198 ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

CA003 SS ESPERIA

NU053 POL GONONE DORGALI

NU052 CS FIAMMA MACOMER

CA083 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000

CA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU

SS064 CCRS SORSO

SS093 POD AMATORI OLBIA

NU147 CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI

CA049 GS ATLETICA CAPOTERRA

CA224 NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA

CA216 ATLETICA PULA

CA010 POL ATL SERRAMANNA

$8026 STUDIUM ET STADIUM

CA036 POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

S$8208 ALGHERO MARATHON

SS197 ATL CIVITAS OLBIA

CA025 G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA

CA230 VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

Punti
Totali

TOTALE

1.673

1.313
1.005
770
755
717
696
693
587
554
500
479
439
422
398
304
226
210
202
196
185
170
151
146
141
132
116
103




